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Legend
New Moon

(Holy Time)

Heart preparation for Passover begins--this is the 10th day of the first month, the time when the lamb 

was taken from the fold and separated for the ceremony.  Similarly, we must be separated unto YHWH 

for His reasonable service.

Vernal 

Equinox
Annual Sabbath Day Holy Time

Weekly 

Sabbath 

Day

Passover day; not a 

Sabbath day

Site seeing notice: Cherry blossoms in Washington DC will be on time.

Caution:  1) All observances offset in light green are Sabbaths or holy days and are celebrated from the previous evening to the next evening.  For example, 

if the first day of Unleavened Bread is April 6th and is observed from Wednesday evening at sunset to Tursday evening at sunset--Similar to the weekly 

Sabbath observed from Friday evening sunset to Saturday evening sunset.  New moons are similarly recognized from the evening before the actual date, 

callibrating for the errors in Roman Time (midnight to midnight).

2)  Not all "holy times" are Sabbath days.  For example, The feast of Tabernacles extends from Saturday September 30th thru Saturday October 7th.  Only 

the first and last days are Sabbaths, and would be Sabbaths even if these dates did not fall on Saturday!  All other days are holy times, and one may perform 

gainful labor and execute business contracts on the intervening non-Sabbath holy days (1st thru 6th in this case), without transgressing.  We highly 

recommend taking theses time off from work, however, and convolking in holy assembly with the saints.  It is at these times that our God especially 

teachces us into the wisdom of His great Salvation Plan!

Observed from evening before

New Year's Day (Not a Sabbath day)
Thursday, March 23, 2023

Days between 

NM

Summary of 2023 Holy Times Calendar

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Pentecost (Sabbath day) Sunday, May 28, 2023

Separation of the Lamb (Not a 

Sabbath day)
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Passover (Not a Sabbath day) Wednesday, April 5, 2023

First day of Unleavened Bread 

(Sabbath day)
Thursday, April 6, 2023

Feast of Tabernacles ENDS (Sabbath 

day)
Saturday, October 7, 2023

First Fruits (Wave Sheaf) (Not a 

Sabbath day)
Sunday, April 9, 2023

New Moons, 2023

Observed from evening before

Monday, January 23, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Feast of Trumpets (Sabbath day)
Saturday, September 16, 2023

Day of Atonement (Sabbath day)
Monday, September 25, 2023

Feast of Tabernacles BEGINS (Sabbath 

day)
Saturday, September 30, 2023

Last day of Unleavened Bread 

(Sabbath day)

Monday, October 16, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Notes


